e INDOOR LED FIXTURES
e QOUTDOOR LED FIXTURES
e CONTROLS

LED LIGHTING & CO!

B Viking Electric Supply the distributor you can depend on...



WARRANTY AND LIABILITY LIMITATION

Products sold by Viking Electric Supply are warranted only to the extent of any applicable manufacturer’s warranty. Viking makes no
warranties regarding the products it sells, express or implied, including without limitation any implied warranties or merchantability or fitness
for a particular purpose, and all such warranties are hereby disclaimed and excluded.

In any event, Viking’s liability for any reason, including without limitation negligence or the doctrine of strict liability, shall not include special,
consequential or incidental damages and shall be limited to the cost of the product sold by Viking giving rise to the claim.

Disclaimer:

Viking Electric Supply takes no responsibility for any false or misleading information contained in this catalog. The use of the information
found here is the sole responsibility of the user. Viking Electric Supply does not guarantee that the results produced by using this information
is correct or applicable in all situations. The user must also understand that the National Electrical Code may or may not be legally acceptable
in their area. Furthermore, electrical codes may be modified or superseded by the locality in which the work is done.

PART# PREFIXES

Prefix Manufacturer Prefix Manufacturer

CCl Coleman Cable LIT Lithonia

G CooperUghtmg R [
G 5 eatweSy o L|ght|ng g S Sey mour/Legrand ...............................
g g e RABL|ght|ng ............................................
HUB .................... HubbellUghtmg SYL .................... Sylvama .................................................
P chhler nghtm g ......................................... WAC ................... WAC ng htmg ...........................................

All products are not stocked in all locations.
Please contact your Viking Electric sales representative for additional information.

Products in stock are subject to change.



\E Y viking Etectric Supply TAB L E 0 F C O N T E N TS

CONTROLS .....ccueeceeereseeussessesesessessesesesssessesese s s s e e s s s e s se s e se e E e nE e R RS SR E e e AR £ R E £ AR R AR E e e AR R EHE A £ R AR R R £ R E AR AR e AR E AR R R e A nE e e Re R e R e e e e e R e e nE e e nnEnE e s 8
LIGHTING CONTROLS. ...ttt 1 111101111 h bbbttt 8
Casera WireLess 8
Magsro DIMMER/SENSORS 8 ;'
PUOO oottt 8 (v -]
RA2 8 rl|-|
INDOOR FIXTURES.......cciuetieresiususssssesesssssssessssssssssesessss s e sssss s e sses s e s ssaes s e s s s s e a8 8£E AR AR AR 8 AR AR SRR AR R RE AR AR R SRR AR R R e s R e s R 2-7 (=)
"
AISLE, CLOSET & STEP LIGHTS. ...ttt 7 8
EMERGENCY LIGHTS ...ttt 7 —
EXIT LIGHTS .o e 7 =
PORTABLE FIXTURES ...ttt 11ttt 6 5
HI-BAY FIXTURES ... 111111101881ttt 2 ]
RECESSED GANS ...tttk kb1 o444 £ 421 £ 1 £ 1Lt b £ bbb e e e E e h o1 e s e 121 e H £ £ L L bbbkt bbbttt 4
RECESSED MODULES ...ttt ettt 4
STRIP LIGHTING ...ttt 1 11ttt 2
TAPE LIGHTING ...tk 2 4422211k b ek ek e b e 4 e H 41 £ 121 £ s £ o £ LA LA L bbbk b ket e e b ettt 3
TROFFERS ...tttk 3
UNDERCABINET LIGHTING ...ttt bbbt 5
Burron Retrorir Housivgs 5
DimmabLE UNDERCABINET. 5
LiGHT Bars o
Pucx Lignts 5
VAPOR PROOF ...ttt 6
WRAP LIGHTING ..............
OUTDOOR FIXTURES
BARN LIGHTING ...ttt 141111k h 111 stttk 9
CANOPY LIGHTING ...tttk bbbttt bbbttt 9
EMERGENCY LIGHTING. ...t 9
PARKING / STREET LIGHTING. ...ttt ekttt 9
FLOOD LIGHTS .tttk h e E e h 81 h ALttt bbbttt 10
ARCHITECTURAL SERIES 10
BuiLer Series 10
CRossTour SERIES ACCESSORIES 10
D-SeriEs 10
FFLED Series 10
FXLED Series 10
HBLED Stries. 10
HSLED Series 10
NigHT FALCON SERIE: 10
SMS BuLLeT Series 10
WALL PACKS ...k 1 bbb 1 e h e h 1Ltk 11-12
CRossTour SeRES 11
Entra Series 11
LAREDO SERIES. ...ttt 11
L-SeRIES ACCESSORIES 12
NRG-312LU Series 11
OLW Stries 11
PERMALITER® SERIES. 11
SLIM Stries 11
TUH SERIES. ...ttt s 12
WP Stries 12
Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information. n_
www.vikingelectric.com



INDOOR FIXTURES

\E Y viking Etectric Supply

HI-BAY FIXTURES
Stock#
HUB LLHV440MWSTEDU

Description
LED HIGHBAY 2X4 18000 LUMENS

LIT IBH12LMVOLT

125W 12000LUM 4000K LED H-BAY

LIT IBH18LMVOLT

198W 18000LUM 4000K LED H-BAY

HUB LLHV440MWSTEDU

LIT IBH12LMVOLT

s

=

=

x

S

—

(-8 LIT MNSLMVM6

< LIT TZL1NL9610000LMFST50 HUB LAW235LWEDU

g LIT FMLWL24840

o STRIP LIGHTING WRAP LIGHTING

E Stock# Description Stock# Description

= HUB LCS235MLEDU OFT LED STRIP 26W 3000 LUM 3500K LB LAN235LEDL o1 LED WP 2511 2400 LU 3500K

ey B LososomLEDy OFT LED STRIP 26W 3000 LUM 4000K HUB LA435LEDL AT LED WP 4811 4400 LU 350K

= HUB LCS435MLEDU AFT LED STRIP 48W 5600 LUM 3500K HUB LANA40HLEDU AT LED WAAP 501 5600 LU 400K

=z HUB LCS435MLEU AFT LED STRIP 48W 5600 LUM 3500K HUB LAA40MLEDL AT LED WP 481 4400 LU 400K
HUB LCSA40MLEDU AFT LED STRIP 48W 5600 LUM 4000K HUB LANA4OMLEL AET LED WAAP 4501 4400 LU 4000K
HUB LCSA40MLEU AFT LED STRIP 48W 5600 LUM 4000K T EMLL24840 ST WP LED 201 1200 LU 4K
HUB LCSB40MLEDU 8FT LED STRIP 105W 11200 LUM 4000K T EMLWL4B340 AT WRAP LED 400 2380 LU 4K
LT MNSLIVMG 4FT STRIP LED 24W 2100 LUM 4K LIT LBL2LP835 2FT WRAP LED 26W 2000 LUM 3.5K
LIT TZLNL910000LMFST50  8FT STRIP LED LENS 10000 LUM 5K T LBLoLPBAG T WP LED 261 2000 LU 4K
LIT TZLINLOB14000LMFSTSK  8FT STRIP LED LENS 14000 LUM 5K T LBLaLpa3s AT WP LED 401 4000 LU 3 5K
LIT TZLINL9BBOOOLMFSTAOK  8FT STRIP LED LENS 5064 LUM 4K T LBLALPBAG AT WP LED 400 4000 LU 4K
LIT TZLINL9BGOOOLMFST50K  8FT STRIP LED LENS 5064 LUM 5K T LBLALPBA0 AT WAAP LED 400 4000 LU 4K

LIT ZLINL243000LMFST40K
LIT ZLINL483000LMFST40K
LIT ZL1NL483000LMFST50K
LIT ZL1NL485000LMFST40K
LIT ZL1NL485000LMFST50K
LIT ZL1NL487000LMFST40K
LIT ZL1NL487000LMFST50K

2FT STRIP LED LENS 3000 LUM 4K
4FT STRIP LED LENS 3000 LUM 4K
4FT STRIP LED LENS 3000 LUM 5K
4FT STRIP LED LENS 5000 LUM 4K
4FT STRIP LED LENS 5000 LUM 5K
AFT STRIP LED LENS 7000 LUM 4K
AFT STRIP LED LENS 7000 LUM 5K

Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.

-©

www.vikingelectric.com



EJ Viking Electric Supply

INDOOR FIXTURES

T -
WAG LED-T24P-1-40-WT ‘ - [ &
WAC LED-T-CH
SYL LEDMOSAICFLEXLTSTRKI 7 N
TAPE LIGHTING
Stock# Description Stocki# Description
SYL LEDMOSAICFLEXLTEXPKI MOSAIC EXPANSION PACK WAC LED-T24W-5-WT 3W PER FT LED TAPE 2700K 5FT
SYL LEDMOSAICFLEXLTSTRKI MOSAIC FLEXIBLE LIGHT KIT WAC LED-T-CH ALUMINUM CHANNEL/5FT=1
SYL LEDMOSAICFLEXLTUNVCO ~ MOSAIC CONNECTOR KIT WAC LED-T-CH2 5FT 45 DEGREE ALUM CHANNEL
WAC LED-T24C-1-40-WT 3W PER FT LED TAPE 4500K 1=1FT WAC LEDTCIC12 12" JUMPER
WAC LED-T24C-2IN-WT 3W PER FT LED TAPE 4500K 1=2IN WAC LEDTCIC2 2" JUMPER
WAC LEDT24C3LWT L CONNECTOR W/3 LEDS 4500K WAC LEDTCIC6 6" JUMPER
WAC LED-T24P-1-40-WT 3W PER FT LED TAPE 3000K 1=1FT WAC LEDTCIC72 LED TAPE LIGHT 72" JOINER CABLE

WAC LED-T24P-2IN-WT

3W PER FT LED TAPE 3000K 1=2IN

WAC LED-TX2427-1-40-WT

4W PER FT LED TAPE 2700K 1=1FT

WAC LED-T24P-5-WT

3W PER FT LED TAPE 3000K 5FT

WAC LED-TX2430-1-40-WT

4W PER FT LED TAPE 3000K 1=1FT

WAC LED-T24W-1-40-WT

3W PER FT LED TAPE 2700K 1=1FT

WAC LED-TX2445-1-40-WT

4W PER FT LED TAPE 4500K 1=1FT

WAC LED-T24W-2IN-WT

3W PER FT LED TAPE 2700K 1=2IN

.\}1
'.:-;‘:

.

e .
g o
~ L
"
Nt

CPL 22ENLD125UNVL835CD1U

TROFFERS

Stock#

CPL 22ENLD125UNVL835CD1U

CPL 22SRLD129CUNVL840

Description
ENCOUNTER 2X2 3500K 2500 LUMEN

LIT 2FSL448LEZ1LP840

Stock#
HUB LJT2235HLGFSA12EDU

Description
2X2 LED TROFF 4000 LUM 3500K

CPL 22ENLD125UNVL840CD1U

ENCOUNTER 2X2 4000K 2500 LUMEN

HUB LJT2240HLGFSA12EDU

2X2 LED TROFF 4000 LUM 4000K

CPL 22ENLD134UNVL835CD1U

ENCOUNTER 2X2 3500K 3400 LUMEN

HUB LJT2435MLGFSA12EDU

2X4 LED TROFF 5000 LUM 3500K

CPL 22ENLD134UNVL840CD1U

ENCOUNTER 2X2 4000K 3400 LUMEN

HUB LJT2440MLGFSA12EDU

2X4 LED TROFF 5000 LUM 4000K

CPL 22SRLD129CUNVL840 SKYRIDGE 2X2 4000K 2900 LUMEN LIT 2FSL448LEZ1LP840 PANEL 2X4 LED 4800 LUMEN 4000K
CPL 24ENLD145UNVL835CD1U  ENCOUNTER 2X4 3500K 4500 LUMEN LIT 2GTL2LP835 TROF 2X2 LED 3700 LUMEN 3500K
CPL 24ENLD145UNVL840CD1U  ENCOUNTER 2X4 4000K 4500 LUMEN LIT 2GTLALP835 TROF 2X4 LED 4000 LUMEN 3500K
CPL 24SRLD148CUNVL840 SKYRIDGE 2X4 4000K 4800 LUMENS LIT 2GTL4LP840 TROF 2X4 LED 4000 LUMEN 4000K

Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.

www.vikingelectric.com

—
>
-
m
Q0
—
-
(=]
“
e |
m
=
(7]




INDOOR FIXTURES

B Viking Electric Supply

LIT L7XLEDT24U

CPL RA406930NFLWH

RECESSED CANS

Stocki# Description
e CPL H750ICAT 6" AIRTIGHT LED HOUSING
E CPL H995RICAT 4IN IC RE-MOD HSG FOR RL4
E HUB LC6LED120 6" LED HOUSING 120V
S HUB LC6LED120DM 6" LED HOUSING 120V DIMMABLE
; HUB LC6LED277 6" LED HOUSING 277V
5‘, HUB LC6LED277DM 6" LED HOUSING 277V DIMMABLE
I.Uu’ LIT L7XLEDT24U 6IN LED IC RATED HSG FOR REAL6
(]
o

CPL 593WB

5

HUB LC6LED120

Y ‘?/f‘k

SYL LEDRT56900830FL80

LIT 6BPMWLEDM6
RECESSED MODULES

Stocki Description Stocki Description

CPL 593WB 5" LED TRIM FOR ML56 SERIES HUB 6LCLED740K8 6" LED OPEN REFL 1600 LUM/4K
CPL 692SC 6" LED TRIM FOR ML5 CLR TRIM HUB LB6LEDA10L35KWH 6" LED 120V DIMBLE 1000L 3500K
CPL 693SNB 6" LED TRIM FOR ML56 SATN NCKL LIT 6BPMWLEDM6 6" LED RECESSED MOD 9W 620LUM
CPL 693WB 6" LED TRIM FOR ML56 WHITES LIT 6G1MWLEDM6 6" LED GIMBAL EYEBALL MOD M/WH
CPL ML5606830 5/6" 600 LUMEN LED MODULE 3K LIT REAL6D6A600L40K.60SC 6" LED RECESSED CLEAR TRIM MOD
CPL ML5609830 5/6" 900 LUMEN LED MODULE 3K RAB SK9RYW SKEET 9W LED ROUND 3000K 120V
CPL ML5609835 LED MODULE 5/6 INCH 35K 900LUM SYL LDTRIMORBZ LIGHT DISK TRIM; BRONZE

CPL RA406930NFLWH 4IN 10W 640LUMEN ADJ 25 DEGREE SYL LED90OLD830FL120 LED LIGHTDISK 3000K 900 LUMEN
CPL RA406930WH 4" LED MOD ADJUSTABLE 600L 3K SYL LEDLD1100850RP LIGHT DISK 1100 LUMENS 5000K
CPL RA5606930NFLWH 5/6IN 10W 640LUMEN ADJ 25 DEG SYL LEDRT4600827FL80 4" LED INSERT 600 LUMEN 2700K
CPL RA5606930WH 5/6" LED MOD ADJ 900L 3000K SYL LEDRT4600830FL80 4" LED MODULE 600 LUMENS 3000K
CPL RL460WH830PK 4" LED MODULE 638 LUMENS 3000K SYL LEDRT561200840 5/6"LED RECESSED 4K 1200 LUMEN
CPL RL560WH6830 5/6"LED RECESSED 900 LUMEN 3K SYL LEDRT56700827FL80 5/6"LED RECESSED 27K 700 LUMEN
CPL RL560WH6927 5/6" LED MOD 1030 LUMENS 2700K SYL LEDRT56700830FL80 5/6"LED RECESSED 700 LUMEN 3K
CPL SLD606830WH SURF MNTED LED MOD 675 LUMENS SYL LEDRT56700840FL80 5/6"LED INSERT 700 LUMEN 4000K
HUB 6LCLED535K8 6" LED OPEN REFL 1000 LUM/3.5 SYL LEDRT56900830FL80 5/6"LED RECESSED 3K 900 LUMEN
HUB 6LCLED635K8 6" LED OPEN REFL 1400 LUM/3.5 SYL LEDRT56G900830 5/6" LED RECESSED 3K ADJUSTBLE
HUB 6L.CLED640K8 6" LED OPEN REFL 1300 LUM/4K SYL LEDRT61500H0840 6" LED INSERT 4K 1500 LUMENS
HUB 6LCLED735K8 6" LED OPEN REFL 1600 LUM/3.5 SYL LEDRT82000840 8" LED INSERT 4K 2000 LUMENS

Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.

o

www.vikingelectric.com



EJ Viking Electric Supply

INDOOR FIXTURES

UNDERCABINET LIGHTING

Dimmable Undercabinet

Stock# Description

CPL HU1018D830P 18" LED DIMMABLE U.C. WHITE
CPL HU1024D830MB 24" LED DIMMABLE U.C. BLACK
CPL HU1024D830P 24" LED DIMMABLE U.C. WHITE
CSL NCALED16BZ LED 4.5W U.C.16" 2L BZ DIMMING
CSL NCALED16WT LED 4.5W U.C.16" 2L WT DIMMING
CSL NCALED24BZ LED 4.5W U.C.24" 3L BZ DIMMING
CSL NCALED24WT LED 4.5W U.C.24" 3L WT DIMMING
CSL NCALED32BZ LED 4.5W U.C.32" 4L BZ DIMMING
CSL NCALED32WT LED 4.5W U.C.32" 4L WT DIMMING
CSL NCALED8BZ LED 4.5W U.C. 8" 1L BZ DIMMING
CSL NCALEDSWT LED 4.5W U.C. 8" 1L WH DIMMING
KLR 12051WH 6" DIRECT WIRE LED WHITE

KLR 12301WH LED 4W U.C. 6" 3L WHITE

Light Bars

Stock# Description

WAC BALED10BB LED LGT BAR 30IN 10X1W 3K BRZ
WAC BALED1OWT LED LGT BAR 30IN 10X1W 3K WHT
WAC BALED2BB LED LGT BAR 8IN 2X1W 3000K BRZ
WAC BALED2WT LED LGT BAR 8IN 2X1W 3000K WHT
WAC BALED4BB LED LGT BAR 12IN 4X1W 3000K BZ
WAC BALEDAWT LED LGT BAR 12IN 4X1W 3000K WT
WAC BALEDGBB LED LGT BAR 18IN 6X1W 3000K BZ
WAC BALEDBWT LED LGT BAR 18IN 6X1W 3000K WH
WAC BALED8BB LED LGT BAR 24IN 8X1W 3000K BZ
WAC BALEDBWT LED LGT BAR 24IN 8X1W 3000K WT
Puck Lights

Stock# Description

WAC HRLED85CB LED PUCK COPPER BRONZE

WAC HRLED87BK LED BLACK PUCK

WAC HRLED87BN LED PUCK BRUSHED NICKEL

WAC HRLED87CB LED PUCK COPPER BRONZE

WAC HRLED87WT LED WHITE PUCK

Button Retrofit Housings

Stock#
WAC HRLEDCOVBK

Description
LED BUTTON RETROFIT HOUSE BLK

WAC HRLEDCOVWT

LED BUTTON RETROFIT HOUSING WT

Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.

CPL HU1018D830P

WAC HRLED85CB

WAC BALED10BB

CSL NCALED32WT

KLR 12051WH

WAC HRLEDCOVBK

(—
—
=
m
=
()
=
=]
—
m
—

www.vikingelectric.com

(8 —



INDOOR FIXTURES \E S viing ot supply

PORTABLE FIXTURES
Stocki# Description
CCl L1240 SUPER BRIGHT LED HEAD LAMP
CCI'L1320 RECHRGBL 770 LUM LED WORKLIGHT
CCl'L1407 36 LED CORDLESS TASK LIGHT
CCI'L1681 1474 LUMEN ARRAY LED WORKLIGHT 00l L1240
CCIL1924 RECHARGEABLE 36 LED TASK LIGHT
CCIL1925 RECHARGEABLE 72 LED TASK LIGHT
CCl L1407
CCl L1924
VAPOR PROOF ‘. ”
Stocki# Description
EPC G4LEDFXP4131CLM AFT LED WET LOCATION FIXT (PARK) HUB LXEMA35MLRRAEU
EPC GALEDFXS4134CLM 4FT LED WET LOCATION FIXT (STD) &
EPC G8LEDFXS4168CLM 8FT LED WET LOCATION FIXT (STD)
HUB LXEM435MLRFAEU 4FT LED WET LOC 4900 LUM 3500K
HUB LXEM440MLRFAEDU 4FT LED WET LOC 4900 LUM 4000K
HUB LXEM840MLRFAEDU 8TF LED WET LOC 10000LUM 4000K i il
L —
RAB VXLED13DG 13W LED VAPORTITE 729LUM 5000K EPC GALEDFXS4134CLM
L U
RAB VXLED13DG
L
(=}
(=)
s
(-
s
(=}
S
—
o
L
w—d
=
=
s
(=}
(-
_o Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.
www.vikingelectric.com




E Viking Electric Supply

INDOOR FIXTURES

AISLE, CLOSET & STEP LIGHTS

Stocki# Description

KLR 12600AZ LED 1W STEP LGT BRZ LOUVER N/D
KLR 12600WH LED 1W STEP LGT WHT LOUVER N/D
KLR 12602AZ LED 1W STEP LGT BZ SHIELD N/D
KLR 12602WH LED 1W STEP LGT WH SHIELD N/D
KLR 12606WH LED STEP LIGHT VERTICAL LOUVER

P-S NTLFULLWCC6

NIGHT LIGHT FULL, WHITE W/LOUVER

P-S NTLFULLTCCC6

NIGHT LIGHT FULL B/LA/IV W/LOUVER

EMERGENCY LIGHTS

Stocki# Description

CPL APEL COMPACT LED EMERG LIGHT

CPL APWR2 DBL LED REMOTE WET LOC RATED
LIT ELM2LED 2-HEAD LED EMERG LIGHT

LIT EU2LEDM12 DUAL HEAD LED EMERGENY LIGHT
EXIT LIGHTS

Stocki# Description

CPL APC7R 2-HEAD LED 2-FACE EMER/EXIT
CPL APCH7R 2-HEAD LED 2-FACE HO EMER/EXIT
CPL APX7R RED LED EXIT W/ BATTERY UNV MT
CPL LPX6 LED 2-FACE EXIT AC ONLY

CPL LPX7 LED 2-FACE EXIT W/BATT W RD/GN
CPL LPX7DH 2-HEAD LED RED/GREEN EMER/EXIT
HUB LXURW LED A/C PLASTIC EXIT

HUB LXURWE LED 2-FACE EXIT WITH BATTERY
LIT ELALEDTWPM12 LED EMER/EXIT 2-HEAD REMOTE
LIT ECRLEDHOM®6 LED HO EMERGENCY/EXIT

LIT ECRLEDM6 2 HEAD LED EMERGENCY/EXIT

LIT EXRLEDELM6 LED EXIT W/BATTERY

LIT LHQMSW3RHOM4 2-HEAD LED 2-FACE HO EMER/EXIT
LIT LHAMSW3RM4 2-HEAD LED 2-FACE EMER/EXIT
LIT LQMSW3R LED 2-FACE AC ONLY EXIT

LIT LAMSW3RELN LED 2-FACE EXIT WITH BATTERY

Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.

&)

KLR 12600AZ

KLR 12602AZ

KLR 12606WH

LIT ELALEDTWPM12

BT

CPLAPC7R

EAIT

LIT LAMSW3R

www.vikingelectric.com

(7d
>
b1 |
m
—]
<
Qo
m
=
m
=)
(1)
m
—
(7]
<
=
D
=
=
—
(7]




CONTROLS

\E Y viking Etectric Supply

()
d
(=]
[~
h
—
(=]
(&)

LUT LBDGPROWH

LUT RRVCRXWH

LUT LR3BHSW

LUT RRDWGBRLWH

LIGHTING CONTROLS LUT PPKG1PWH

Caseta Wireless

Stock# Description

LUT LBDGPROWH CASETA PRO SMARTBRIDGE INTEGRA

LUT LBDGWH CASETA SMARTBRIDGE BASE MODEL

LUT PD3PCLWH CASETA PLUG-IN LAMP DIMMER WH

LUT PD5WSDVBL CASETA SWITCH BLACK

LUT PD5WSDVIV CASETA SWITCH IVORY

LUT PD5WSDVLA CASETA SWITCH LIGHT ALMOND

LUT PD5WSDVWH CASETA SWITCH WHITE

LUT PDBWCLBL CASETA CFL/LED DIMMER BLACK

LUT PDBWCLIV CASETA CFL/LED DIMMER IVORY

LUT PDBWCLLA CASETA CFL/LED DIMMER LGT ALM

LUT PD6WCLWH CASETA CFL/LED DIMMER WHITE

LUT PPKG1PWH CASETA STARTER KIT PLUGIN/REMO

LUT PPKGTWWH CASETA STARTER KIT DIM&CONTROL
LUT LPED1WH

Pico

Stock# Description o

LUT LPED1BL PEDESTAL PICO REMOTE SGL BLACK

LUT LPEDTWH PEDESTAL PICO REMOTE SGL WHITE

LUT LPED2BL PEDESTAL PICO REMOTE DBL BLACK

LUT LPED2WH PEDESTAL PICO REMOTE DBL WHITE

RA2

Stocki# Description

LUT LR3BHSW RA2 CAR VISOR TRANSMITTER

LUT RDRDLA RA2 ACCESSORY DIMMER LGT ALMD
LUT RDRDWH RA2 ACCESSORY DIMMER WHITE

LUT RDRSLA RA2 ACCESSORY SWITCH LGT ALMD
LUT RDRSWH RA2 ACCESSORY SWITCH WHITE

LUT RRAUXREPWH RA2 AUX REPEATER W/TIME CLOCK
LUT RRD10DWH RA2 1000W M.L.V. DIMMER WHITE
LUT RRD10ONDLA RA2 1000W LAL DIMMER W/NEUTRAL
LUT RRD10ONDWH RA2 1000W WHT DIMMER W/NEUTRAL
LUT RRD2ANFWH RA2 FAN 4 SPEEDS NO LIGHT WHIT
LUT RRD6CLLA RA2 150W LED/CFL 600W INCANDES
LUT RRD6CLWH RA2 150W LED/CFL 600W INCANDES
LUT RRD6DLA RA2 600W STANDARD BULBS ONLY
LUT RRD6NALA RA2 600W PHASE ADAPTIVE LT ALM
LUT RRDENAWH RA2 600W PHASE ADAPTIVE WHT
LUT RRDBANSLA RA2 8AMP LTALM SWITCH W/NEUTRL
LUT RRD8ANSWH RA2 8AMP WHITE SWITCH W/NEUTRL
LUT RRDH5BRLWH RA2 HYBRID 5 BUTTON KEYPAD WH
LUT RRDH6BRLWH RA2 HYBRID 6 BUTTON KEYPAD WH
LUT RRDW6BRLLA RA2 6-BUTTON WALL MT LGT ALMD
LUT RRDW6BRLWH RA2 6-BUTTON WALL MT WHITE

LUT RRMAINREPWH RA2 MAIN REPEATER W/TIME CLOCK
LUT RRT10RLSW RA2 10-BUTTON TABLE TOP WHITE
LUT RRVCRXWH RA2 CAR VISOR RECEIVER

Maestro Dimmer/Sensors

Stock#

LUT MSZ101IV
LUT MSZ101LA
LUT MSZ101WH
LUT MSZ101GR

Description
0-10V DIMMER/SENSOR-IVORY

0-10V DIMMER/SENSOR-LIGHT ALMOND

0-10V DIMMER/SENSOR-WHITE
0-10V DIMMER/SENSOR-GRAY

Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.

(&

www.vikingelectric.com



EJ Viking Electric Supply

OUTDOOR FIXTURES

CANOPY LIGHTING
Stock# Description
RAB CLED2X20 40W LED CANOPY 2764LUM 5000K -
RAB GLED52 52W LED GARAGE FIX W/PRISMATIC RAB CLED2X20
RAB GLED52
BARN LIGHTING
Stock# Description
CPL AL3050LPCGY LED DUSK-2-DAWN 120V 3000LUMEN
CPL CTKRV1A LED 50W 120V 5000LUMN AREA LGT
HUB DDLOL1 40W LED DUSK TO DAWN 3437L 51K
SYL DL11003500K LED DIRECTIONAL LIGHT 3000K
- HUB DDLOL1
CPL CTKRV1A
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Stock# Description
CPL LEMWR1 PATHLINX OUTDOOR SINGLE REMOTE

PARKING / STREET LIGHTING

Stock# Description
RAB ALED3T78 78W LED AREA LGT 4959LUM 5100K
SYL CL14W4F758888MA LED FOLIO COBRALUX 14 LEDS

Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.

RAB ALED3T78

9NILHIIT 133HLS ? N4VE ‘AdONVI

www.vikingelectric.com



OUTDOOR FIXTURES

\E Y viking Etectric Supply

FLOOD LIGHTS
HUB ARF1K10L5K070NUDB
Architectural Series HBLED Series
1) Stock# Description Stock# Description
';: HUB ARF1K10L5K070ONUDB  LED FLOOD 5000K 120-277V BRNZ RAB HBLED13A 13W LED FLOOD 724LUM 5000K BRZ
8  HUBFML14 53W LED FLOOD 4000LU 5100K RAB HBLED13B 13W LED FLOOD 724LUM 5000K BK
; HUB FML14PC1 53W LED FLOOD 4000LU 5100K PC
8 HUB FSL7 27W LED FLOOD 2000LU 5100K
] HUBFSL7PCT 27W LED FLOOD 2000LU 5100K PC
HSLED Series
Stocki# Description
Bullet Series RAB HSLED13A 13W LED SPOT 787LUM 5100K BZ
Stock# Description
RAB BULLET12A LED 12W BULLET FLOOD 5000K
RAB BULLET2X12A LED 12W BULLET 2-LIGHT 5000K
Night Falcon Series
Stock# Description
CPL NFFLDA25S 85W LED UNV 4K BZ SLP FLOOD
CPL NFFLDA25T 85W LED UNV 4K BZ TRN FLOOD
. CPL NFFLDA40S 129W LED UNV 4K BZ SLP FLOOD
D-Series CPL NFFLDA4OT 129W LED UNV 4K BZ TRN FLOOD
Stock# Description
LIT DSXF1LED150K FLOOD LED 21W 1802 LUMEN
LIT DSXF1LED250K FLOOD LED 41W 3407 LUMEN
SMS Bullet Series
Stocki# Description
FFLED Series RAB SMSBULLET2X12NA 2 ADJ 12W LED FLOOD LGT W/SNSR
Stock# Description
RAB FFLED18 18W LED FLOOD 1681LUM 5100K
RAB FFLED39 39W LED FLOOD 4596LUM 5100K
RAB FFLED39SF FUTURE FLOOD 39W COOL LED SLIP
. CrossTour Series Accessories
FXLED Series Stocki# Description
Stock# Description CPL XTORFLD-KNC CROSSTOUR KNUCKLE FLD KIT BRZ
RAB FXLED785F 7BWLED FLOOD 5927LUM 5100K SF CPL XTORFLD-TRN CROSSTOUR TRUNION FLD KIT BRZ
RAB FXLED78SFPCS 78W LED FLD 5927LUM 5100K W/PC
RAB FXLED78T 78W LED FLOOD 5927LUM 5100K

Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.

O

www.vikingelectric.com



E Viking Electric Supply

OUTDOOR FIXTURES

NRG-312LU Series
Stock#

|

19W LED WPACKS 1204LUM 5000K

Description

HUB NRG312LU5KBZ

HUB NRG312LU5KBZPC 19W LED WPACKS 1204LUM 5K W/PH
OLW Series

Stock# Description

LIT OLW23M2 WALLPACK LED 23W 2716 LUMEN
LIT OLW31M2 WALLPACK LED 31W 3967 LUMEN
LIT OLWP11PEBZ 11W LED DOOR LTG 4000K 1096LUM

WALL PACKS

CrossTour Series

Stock# Description

CPL XTOR1A 7W LED 5K 722 LUMEN 120V
CPL XTOR1APC1 7W LED 5K 722 LUMEN 120V W/PC
CPL XTOR2A 18W LED 5K 1635 LUMEN

CPL XTOR2AN 18W LED 3.5K 1635 LUMEN
CPL XTOR2APC1 18W LED 5K 1635 LUMEN W/PC
CPL XTOR3A 26W LED 5K 2804 LUMEN

CPL XTOR3AN 26W LED 3.5K 2804 LUMEN
CPL XTOR3APCT 26W LED 5K 2804 LUMEN W/PC
CPL XTOR5A 41W LED 5K 4409 LUMEN

CPL XTOR5APCT 41W LED 5K 4409 LUMEN W/PC
CPL XTORS5ARL 41W LED 5K 4409 LUMEN

CPL XTOR5ARLPC1 41W LED 5K 4409 LUMEN W/PC
CPL XTOR9A 79W LED 5K 7079 LUMEN

CPL XTOR9APC1 79W LED 5K 7079 LUMEN W/PC
CPL XTOR9ARL 79W LED 5K 7079 LUMEN

CPL XTOR9ARLPC1 79W LED 5K 7079 LUMEN W/PC

Entra Series

Permaliter® Series

Stock# Description

HUB PGM330LU5KBZ 68W LED WP 5252LUM 5000K GLASS
HUB PVL330LU5SKBZ 68W LED WPACK 4400LUM 5000K
SLIM Series

Stock# Description

RAB SLIM12 12W LED WALLPACK 1531LUM 5100K
RAB SLIM12PC 12W LED WP 1531LUM 5100K W/PC
RAB SLIM18 18W LED WALLPACK 2096LUM 5100K
RAB SLIM18PC 18W LED WP 2096LUM 5100K W/PC
RAB SLIM26 26W LED WALLPACK 2849LUM 5100K
RAB SLIM26PC 26W LED WP 2849LUM 5100K W/PC

Stock# Description P——
RAB ENTRA12 12W LED DOOR LTG 5000K 1284LUM
RAB ENTRA12PC 12W LED DOOR LT 5000K 1284L PC
Laredo Series

Stock# Description

HUB LNC212LU5K31 29W LED WP 2400LU 5000K

HUB LNC212LU5K31PC1 29W LED WP 2400LU 5K W/PHOTOCELL
HUB LNC218LU5K31 45W LED WP 3306LU 5000K

HUB LNC218LU5K31PC1 45W LED WP 3306LU 5K W/PHOTOCELL
HUB LNC5LU5K 12.6W LED WPACK 820LUM 5000K
HUB LNC5LU5KPC 12.6W LED WP 820LUM 5000K W/PC
HUB LNC7LU5K31 16.4W LED WPACK 1147LUM 5000K
HUB LNCIOLU5K31 20.6W LED WALLPACK 1460L 5000K
HUB LNCOLU5K31PC1 20.6W LED WP 1460LU 5000K W/PC

Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.

www.vikingelectric.com

(I —



0 UT D O 0 R F I XT U R ES \E Y viking Etectric Supply

WALL PACKS

TWH Series

Stock# Description

LIT TWHLED10C50K WALLPACK LED 39W 2559 LUMENS
LIT TWHLED20C50K WALLPACK LED 72W 4910 LUMEN

LIT TWSLED150K120PEM4  WALLPACK LED 19W 1017 LUMEN

WP Series

Stock# Description

RAB WPLED10 10W LED WALLPACK 548LUM 5000K
RAB WPLED104 104W LED WALLPACK 10010L 5100K
RAB WPLED104PCS 104W LED WALLPACK 5100K 120V W/PC
RAB WPLED10PC 10W LED WALLPACK 548L 5000K PC
RAB WPLED10S 10W LED SRF WPACK 548L.UM 5000K
RAB WPLED13 13W LED WALLPACK 1064LUM 5000K
RAB WPLED13PC 13W LED WPACK 1064L 5000K W/PC
RAB WPLED20 20W LED WALLPACK 1401LUM 5000K
RAB WPLED20PC 20W LED WP 1401LUM 5000K W/PC
RAB WPLED26 26W LED WALLPACK 2662LUM 5000K
RAB WPLED26PC 26W LED WP 2662L.UM 5000K W/PC
RAB WPLED52 52W LED WALLPACK 5896L.UM 5000K
RAB WPLEDFC52 52W LED WALLPACK 5905LUM 5000K

L-Series Accessories

Stock# Description
RAB SWIVEL30 SWIVEL 30 DEGREES FOR LPACK
_a Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.
www.vikingelectric.com



EJ Viking Electric Supply

ITEM INDEX

CCILT240. i 6
CCIL1320... 6
CCI L1407

CCrL1e81

CCIL1924...

CCIL1925
CPL 22ENLD125UNVL835CD1U......3
CPL 22ENLD125UNVL840CD1U.......3
CPL 22ENLD134UNVL835CD1U......3
CPL 22ENLD134UNVL840CD1U......3
CPL 22SRLD129CUNVL840............. 3
CPL 24ENLD145UNVL835CD1U.......3
CPL 24ENLD145UNVL840CD1U......3
CPL 24SRLD148CUNVL840
CPL 593WB....
CPL 692SC ...
CPL 693SNB
CPL 693WB....

CPL AL3050LPCGY. 9
CPLAPCTR ... 7
CPL APCH7R

CPL APEL

CPL APWR2.

CPL APX7R
CPL CTKRV1A
CPL H750ICAT....
CPL H995RICAT
CPL HU1018D830P
CPL HU1024D830MB
CPL HU1024D830P ...
CPL LEMWRT .....

CPL LPX6
CPLLPX7....
CPL LPX7DH...
CPL ML5606830....
CPL ML5609830
CPL ML5609835
CPL NFFLDA25S.
CPL NFFLDA25T
CPL NFFLDA40S
CPL NFFLDA40T
CPL RA406930NFLWH.....
CPL RA406930WH
CPL RAS606930NFLWH..
CPL RA5606930WH
CPL RL4G0WHB30PK..
CPL RL560WH6830
CPL RL560WHG927 ...
CPL SLD606830WH
CPL XTOR1A..
CPL XTOR1APC1
CPL XTOR2A
CPL XTOR2AN
CPL XTOR2APC1
CPL XTOR3A ..
CPL XTOR3AN....
CPL XTOR3APCT ...
CPL XTOR5A
CPL XTOR5APCT
CPL XTOR5ARL.
CPL XTOR5ARLPCT ...
CPL XTOR9A
CPL XTOR9APCT ...
CPL XTOR9ARL...
CPL XTOR9ARLPCT ...
CPL XTORFLD-KNC
CPL XTORFLD-TRN.
CSL NCALED8BZ
CSL NCALED8WT ...
CSL NCALED16BZ
CSL NCALED16WT
CSL NCALED24BZ ..
CSL NCALED24WT .
CSL NCALED32BZ

Not all items are available at all locations. Please contact your Viking Electric Supply sales representative for additional information.

CSL NCALED32WT ...
EPC GALEDFXP4131CLM..
EPC GALEDFXS4134CLM ...
EPC GBLEDFXS4168CLM..
HUB 6LCLED535K8 ..
HUB 6LCLED635K8
HUB 6LCLED640K8
HUB 6LCLED735K8
HUB 6LCLED740K8
HUB ARF1K10L5K070NUDB.
HUB DDLOL1
HUB FML14
HUB FML14PC1
HUB FSL7.
HUB FSL7PC1...

HUB LAW235LWEDU.
HUB LAW435MLEDU
HUB LAW440HLEDU .
HUB LAW440MLEDU.
HUB LAW440MLEU....
HUB LBELEDA1OL35KWH .
HUB LC6LED120
HUB LC6LED120DM .
HUB LC6LED277
HUB LC6LED277DM
HUB LCS235MLEDU
HUB LCS240MLEDU
HUB LCS435MLEDU .
HUB LCS435MLEU.....
HUB LCS440MLEDU .
HUB LCS440MLEU.....
HUB LCS840MLEDU ..... .2
HUB LJT2235HLGFSA12EDU .
HUB LJT2240HLGFSAT2EDU........... 3
HUB LJT2435MLGFSA12EDU.......... 3
HUB LJT2440MLGFSA12EDU
HUB LLHV440MWSTEDU..
HUB LNC5LUSK.........
HUB LNC5LUSKPC.....
HUB LNC7LUSK31 ...
HUB LNCOLU5K31 ...
HUB LNCOLUSK31PC1 ..
HUB LNC212LU5K31
HUB LNC212LU5K31PC1 ..
HUB LNC218LU5K31

HUB LNC218LUSK31PC1 ..
HUB LXEM435MLRFAEU ...
HUB LXEM440MLRFAEDU ....
HUB LXEM840MLRFAEDU .
HUB LXURW .
HUB LXURWE....
HUB NRG312LUSKBZ.....
HUB NRG312LUSKBZPC.....
HUB PGM330LUSKBZ ....
HUB PVL330LU5KBZ.
KLR 12051WH......
KLR 12301WH
KLR 12600AZ
KLR 12600WH..
KLR 12602AZ
KLR 12602WH
KLR 12606WH
LIT 2FSL448LEZ1LP840 ...
LIT 2GTL2LP835
LIT 2GTL4LP835
LIT 2GTL4LP840
LIT 6BPMWLEDM6
LIT 6G1MWLEDMG ...
LIT DSXF1LED150K ..
LIT DSXF1LED250K
LIT ECRLEDHOMG
LIT ECRLEDMG .....
LIT ELALEDTWPM12.
LIT ELM2LED

LIT EU2LEDM12.....
LIT EXRLEDELMG...
LIT FMLWL24840
LIT FMLWL48840
LIT IBH12LMVOLT..
LIT IBH18LMVOLT
LIT L7XLEDT24U....
LIT LBL2LP835
LIT LBL2LP840
LIT LBLALP835..
LIT LBLALP840
LIT LBLALP840
LIT LHQMSW3RHOM4
LIT LHQMSW3RM4
LIT LAMSW3R........
LIT LQMSW3RELN
LIT MNSLMVM6
LIT OLW23M2.
LIT OLW31M2.
LIT OLWP11PEBZ...
LIT REALBD6AGOOL40K.60SC......... 4
LIT TWHLED10C50K
LIT TWHLED20C50K
LIT TWSLED150K120PEMA4............ 12
LIT TZLINL966000LMFST40K......... 2
LIT TZLINL966000LMFSTS0K......... 2
LIT TZLINL9610000LMFST50......... 2
LIT TZLINL9614000LMFSTSK.........
LIT ZL1INL243000LMFST40K ..........
LIT ZL1NL483000LMFST40K ..........
LIT ZL1NL483000LMFST50K .
LIT ZL1NL485000LMFST40K .
LIT ZL1NL485000LMFST50K ..........
LIT ZL1INL487000LMFST40K ..........
LIT ZL1NL487000LMFST50K .
LUT LBDGPROWH......

LUT LBDGWH ...
LUT LPED1BL.
LUT LPEDTWH...
LUT LPED2BL ...
LUT LPED2WH
LUT LR3BHSW
LUT MSZ101GR
LUT MSZ101Iv
LUT MSZ101LA
LUT MSZ101WH
LUT PD3PCLWH
LUT PDSWSDVBL...
LUT PDSWSDVIV....
LUT PDSWSDVLA...
LUT PD5WSDVWH .
LUT PD6WCLBL
LUT PDBWCLIV
LUT PDBWCLLA.
LUT PD6WCLWH
LUT PPKG1PWH
LUT PPKGTWWH ...
LUT RDRDLA
LUT RDRDWH.
LUT RDRSLA
LUT RDRSWH
LUT RRAUXREPWH ...
LUT RRD2ANFWH
LUT RRDGCLLA..
LUT RRD6CLWH
LUT RRDGDLA
LUT RRDGNALA .
LUT RRD6NAWH
LUT RRDBANSLA...
LUT RRDBANSWH
LUT RRD10DWH....
LUT RRD1ONDLA...
LUT RRD1ONDWH..
LUT RRDH5BRLWH ...

LUT RRDHGBRLWH ......
LUT RRDWGBRLLA...
LUT RRDWGBRLWH
LUT RRMAINREPWH
LUT RRT10RLSW.
LUT RRVCRXWH
P-S NTLFULLTCCC6
P-S NTLFULLWCC6
RAB ALED3T78
RAB BULLET2X12A..
RAB BULLET12A
RAB CLED2X20 ...
RAB ENTRA12......
RAB ENTRA12PC.
RAB FFLED18..
RAB FFLED39
RAB FFLED39SF
RAB FXLED78SF..
RAB FXLED78SFPCS
RAB FXLED78T.....
RAB GLED52
RAB HBLED13A
RAB HBLED13B....
RAB HSLED13A
RAB SK9RYW ..
RAB SLIM12....
RAB SLIM12PC....
RAB SLIM18....
RAB SLIM18PC....
RAB SLIM26
RAB SLIM26PC.....
RAB SMSBULLET2X12NA.
RAB SWIVEL30........

RAB VXLED13DG
RAB WPLED10
RAB WPLED10PC
RAB WPLED10S...
RAB WPLED13.....
RAB WPLED13PC ...
RAB WPLED20
RAB WPLED20PC
RAB WPLED26
RAB WPLED26PC ...
RAB WPLED52
RAB WPLED104
RAB WPLED104PCS
RAB WPLEDFC52
SYL CL14W4F758888MA ....
SYL DL11003500K......

SYL LDTRIMORBZ .....
SYL LED90OLD830FL120.
SYL LEDLD1100850RP .
SYL LEDMOSAICFLEXLTEXPKI..........
SYL LEDMOSAICFLEXLTSTRKI...
SYL LEDMOSAICFLEXLTUNVCO.
SYL LEDRT56G900830.....
SYL LEDRT61500H0840..
SYL LEDRT4600827FL80
SYL LEDRT4600830FL80.
SYL LEDRT56700827FL80...
SYL LEDRT56700830FL80...
SYL LEDRT56700840FL80...
SYL LEDRT56900830FL80...
SYL LEDRT82000840
SYL LEDRT561200840.....
WAC BALED2BB
WAC BALED2WT .
WAC BALED4BB ..
WAC BALEDAWT .
WAC BALEDGBB
WAC BALEDGWT
WAC BALEDSBB ..
WAC BALEDBWT .
WAC BALED10BB.....

b P :
O O ~N N 00 0o 0 0 O

>~

w

[S IS IS WS RS RS RS S B S, TS NN N U N O N U N SO

www.vikingelectric.com

WAC HRLEDCOVBK

WAC HRLEDCOVWT
WAC LED-T24C-1-40-WT....
WAC LED-T24C-2IN-WT ..
WAC LEDT24C3LWT
WAC LED-T24P-1-40-WT ....
WAC LED-T24P-2IN-WT...
WAC LED-T24P-5-WT..
WAC LED-T24W-1-40-WT
WAC LED-T24W-2IN-WT
WAC LED-T24W-5-WT

WwWwWwwwwwowwowwowwwwooononononon»n

WAC LED-TX2427-1-40-WT
WAC LED-TX2430-1-40-WT
WAC LED-TX2445-1-40-WT

—
m
=
—
(=
ul
><




L]
' 5,
‘.-

\E_>7 viking Etecttic Supply...:.

L s

y I ’r\*’p‘"'.'"l'.."'l";"q..t""‘n""#‘gk“'r..
451, Industigh Bild, NE prqefqu’o?,u'ﬂdﬂ 65475114\,
I" .4 ‘a Y " 7 ',." .. .' 'U..... ‘I '|'. " .l g 'l' " '.‘ - '. : 'i .'t -! 9 :' ‘J' -

To locate the Viking Electric Supply location near
you, visit us on the Web at

www.vikingelectric.com

or use your mobile smart device to scan the code
below for direct access to our location map.

sonepar
us3a

Ver. 081415
Viking Electric Supply is a MIF/Disabled and Vet EEOfAA emplayer.




